
Circuit Paul Ricard (5.821 km)

Qualifying Practices - Final Results - AMENDED Classification on the best lap
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Start : 14:10, End : 14:49

1 Rodriguez 1 Mister John OF B / AYARI* FRA Ligier JS/3 - 3000 1971 11 - - 160.3 12

2 Rodriguez 2 WRIGHT / WOLFE ITA Lola T70 MK3B - 5000 1969 12 0.230 0.230 160.0 13

3 Strommelen 1 FLETCHER Henry SCO Chevron B26 - 1800 1974 7 1.356 1.126 158.6 8

4 Marko 1 GOMES / CLARIDGE PRT Lola T212 - 1800 1971 13 4.567 3.211 154.9 14

5 Rodriguez 3 DEVIS Marc BEL Lola T70 MK3B Spyder - 5700 1967 8 5.876 1.309 153.4 8

6 Hulme 1 WILSON / PITTARD* GBR Lola T70 MK1 Spyder - 5700 1965 2 6.008 0.132 153.3 6

7 Strommelen 2 NEARBURG Charles USA Abarth Osella PA1 - 2000 1973 6 6.859 0.851 152.3 8

8 Invitation 1 WATSON / O'CONNELL GBR Chevron B8 - 1600 1966 3 9.086 2.227 149.9 12

9 Bonnier 1 OWEN A / OWEN M GBR Chevron B8 - 2000 1968 5 11.606 2.520 147.3 8

10 Bonnier 2 THOMAS / LOCKIE GBR Chevron B8 - 2000 1968 7 12.683 1.077 146.1 12

11 Hulme 2 AHLERS / BELLINGER GBR Cooper Monaco King Cobra - 4700 1963 5 13.424 0.741 145.4 13

12 Siffert 1 SHELDON John GBR Chevron B16 - 2000 1969 12 14.440 1.016 144.4 12

13 Hulme 3 JOLLY / FARTHING GBR Cooper Monaco T61M - 5600 1963 6 16.109 1.669 142.7 13

14 Invitation 2 RICHELMI JP / RICHELMI S MCO Porsche RSR - 3000 1974 4 17.952 1.843 141.0 12

15 Hulme 4 DITTING Nikolaus DEU Ford GT40 - 4700 1965 10 18.028 0.076 140.9 12
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